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62.5111

62.511 Chiasso–Pedrinate–Seseglio (Linea 11)

Lunedì - venerdì feriali

Chiasso, Stazione
Chiasso, Confine
Pedrinate, Bellavista
Pedrinate, Paese
Seseglio, Paese
Seseglio, Centro Sportivo Æ

ì

346
356
446
466
526
546

1103

347
357
447
467
527
547

1105
6?

008
018
108
128

1107
6?6@

349
359
449
469
529
549

1109

4011
4111
5711
5911
0512
0712

1113
6@

3413
3513
4413
4613
5213
5413

1115

1016
1116
2716
2916
3516
3716

1117
6@

3417
3517
4417
4617
5217
5417

1119

3418
3518
4418
4618
5218
5418

1121

Seseglio, Centro Sportivo
Seseglio, Paese
Pedrinate, Paese
Pedrinate, Bellavista
Chiasso, Stazione Æ

Ä

036
046
106
116
216

1102

556
566
027
037
137

1104

377
387
447
457
597

1106
6@

148
158
298

1108
6?6@

528
538
598
009
109

1110

0711
0811
1411
1511
2511

1114

0713
0813
1413
1513
2913

1116
6@

0714
0814
1414
1514
2514

1118

0717
0817
1417
1517
2517

1120

0718
0818
1418
1518
2518

1122

Sabato feriale

Chiasso, Stazione
Chiasso, Confine
Pedrinate, Bellavista
Pedrinate, Paese
Seseglio, Paese
Seseglio, Centro Sportivo Æ

ì

347
357
447
467
527
547

1105

349
359
449
469
529
549

1109

3411
3511
4411
4611
5211
5411

1111

3413
3513
4413
4613
5213
5413

1115

3417
3517
4417
4617
5217
5417

1119

3418
3518
4418
4618
5218
5418

1121

Seseglio, Centro Sportivo
Seseglio, Paese
Pedrinate, Paese
Pedrinate, Bellavista
Chiasso, Stazione Æ

Ä

037
047
107
117
217

1104

079
089
149
159
259

1112

0711
0811
1411
1511
2511

1114

0714
0814
1414
1514
2514

1118

0717
0817
1417
1517
2517

1120

0718
0818
1418
1518
2518

1122

Ulteriori fermate: Chiasso: 
Municipio, Via Soldini, Via Guisan, 
Via Cattaneo, Al Sasso, Polo Nord; 
Pedrinate: Gasparina, Grotto 
Paradiso, Chiesa, Cimitero; 
Seseglio: Villette

äNon tutte le corse 
â  091 683 33 86

Autolinea Mendrisiense
6830 Chiasso
â  091 683 33 86
www.amsa.ch

6? Circola solo durante il periodo 
scolastico

6@ Circola via Scuola
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